
Hallenspielplan  Mehrzweckhalle am Gymnasium  ( 1020 )
Feldstraße 1
17268   Templin

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.09.2025 11:00

11:30

12:05

12:35

13:10

13:40

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Templiner SV Lok 1951 1

MTV Wünsdorf 1910 3

SV Lok Rangsdorf 4

HV Grün-Weiß Werder 2

SV Lok Rangsdorf 4

MTV Wünsdorf 1910 3

HV Grün-Weiß Werder 2

SV Lok Rangsdorf 4

Templiner SV Lok 1951 1

MTV Wünsdorf 1910 3

HV Grün-Weiß Werder 2

Templiner SV Lok 1951 1

7:6

2:11

14:4

9:8

7:5

10:6

Sa. 08.11.2025 10:00 KOL MJE Templiner SV Lok 1951 SV Motor Hennigsdorf II 25:23

So. 16.11.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

KL MJD

KOL WJD

KL WJC

Templiner SV Lok 1951

Templiner SV Lok 1951

Templiner SV Lok 1951

HSV Bernauer Bären II

SV Union Neuruppin II

TSG Liebenwalde

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.11.2025 10:00 KOL MJE Templiner SV Lok 1951 TSG Liebenwalde 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 29.11.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

KOL WJD

KL MJD

KL WJC

Templiner SV Lok 1951

Templiner SV Lok 1951

Templiner SV Lok 1951

SV Berolina Lychen

1. SV Eberswalde

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 10:00 KOL MJE Templiner SV Lok 1951 1. SV Eberswalde II 0:0

Sa. 10.01.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

KOL MJE

KOL WJD

KL MJD

KL WJC

Templiner SV Lok 1951

Templiner SV Lok 1951

Templiner SV Lok 1951

Templiner SV Lok 1951

Oranienburger HC III

SG Uckermark

Schwarz-Weis…epernick 09

Schwarz-Weis…epernick 09

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

KOL MJE

KL MJD

KOL WJD

KL WJC

Templiner SV Lok 1951

Templiner SV Lok 1951

Templiner SV Lok 1951

Templiner SV Lok 1951

SV Berolina Lychen

HSV Oberhavel

Oranienburger HC II

SV Stahl Finow

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 16:00 KOL MJE Templiner SV Lok 1951 SV Fortuna Prenzlau 0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 10:00

12:00

KL MJD

KL WJC

Templiner SV Lok 1951

Templiner SV Lok 1951

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Motor Hennigsdorf

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 10:00 KOL MJE Templiner SV Lok 1951 Oranienburger HC II 0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

KOL WJD

KOL MJE

KL WJC

KL MJD

Templiner SV Lok 1951

Templiner SV Lok 1951

Templiner SV Lok 1951

Templiner SV Lok 1951

Finowfurter SV

HSV Bernauer Bären II

HSV Bernauer Bären

SV Eichstädt 1949

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


